Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Hopkins - (751709) - Reading SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:03.76
4:06.72
4:06.72
4:07.00
4:08.81
4:11.05
4:11.10
4:11.15
4:11.75
4:12.19
4:15.94
4:18.05
4:21.46
4:25.79
4:28.12
4:32.20
4:36.90
4:38.95
4:41.58
4:44.19
4:44.94
4:47.05
4:57.90
5:14.33
5:26.42

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

660
636
636
634
620
604
603
603
599
596
570
556
534
509
496
474
450
440
428
416
413
404

Round

F

Date

29/11119
11/11/18
11/11/18
30/11/18
07/07117
121117
05/11/16
08/07/16
30/09/18
15/10/16
22/11/15
14/06/21
10/07/15
25/04/15
24/10/14
01/03/14
15/02/14
01/12/13
02/02/14
25/10/13
28/04/13
03/03/13
26/10/12
18/03/12
16/10/11

Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 3

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Crawley Club Championships

Swansea Aquatics Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1
Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)

Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open

Crawley Club Championships

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp

Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet

Crawley SC Club Championships

Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet

Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Time Trials

Sussex County Championships

Crawley Club Championships

Venue

WNPS
Sheffield
Sheffield
Swansea
Crawley
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Crawley
Penlan
Crawley
Surrey
Swansea
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley
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Club Swam Under

Swansea Uni

Swansea Aq

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Swansea Aq
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time

4:18.05
4:03.76
4:07.00
4:06.72
4:06.72
4:11.75
4:11.05
4:08.81
4:11.10
4:12.19
4:11.15
4:15.94
4:21.46
4:25.79
4:28.12
4:32.20
4:36.90
4:41.58
4:38.95
4:44.19
4:44.94
4:47.05
4:57.90
5:14.33

5:26.42

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

556
660
634
636
636
599
604
620
603
596
603
570
534
509
496
474
450
428
440
416
413
404
361
307

Round

F

Date

14/06/21
29/11119
30/11/18
11/11/18
11/11/18
30/09/18
1211117
07/07/17
05/11/16
15/10/16
08/07/16
22/11/15
10/07/15
25/04/15
24/10/14
01/03/14
15/02/14
02/02/14
01/12/13
25/10/13
28/04/13
03/03/13
26/10/12
18/03/12
16/10/11

Meet

Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Swansea Aquatics Club Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 3

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Crawley Club Championships

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)

Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open

Crawley Club Championships

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp

Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs
Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Crawley SC Club Championships

Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet

Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Time Trials

Sussex County Championships

Crawley Club Championships

Venue

Swansea
WNPS
Swansea
Sheffield
Sheffield
Penlan
Sheffield
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Surrey
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Swansea Uni

Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley
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