## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Charlie Hopkins - (751709) - Reading SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:03.76	660	F	29/11/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Swansea Uni	2
4:06.72	636		11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
4:06.72	636	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
4:07.00	634	F	30/11/18	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Swansea Aq	2
4:08.81	620	F	07/07/17	Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 3	Crawley	Crawley	4
4:11.05	604	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
4:11.10	603	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Crawley	2
4:11.15	603	F	08/07/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
4:11.75	599	F	30/09/18	Swansea Aquatics Club Championships	Penlan	Swansea Aq	3
4:12.19	596	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Crawley	2
4:15.94	570	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Crawley	2
4:18.05	556	F	14/06/21	Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1	Swansea		0
4:21.46	534	F	10/07/15	Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
4:25.79	509	F	25/04/15	Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open	Horsham	Crawley	3
4:28.12	496	F	24/10/14	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
4:32.20	474	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	2
4:36.90	450	F	15/02/14	Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs	Horsham	Crawley	3
4:38.95	440	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
4:41.58	428	F	02/02/14	Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2
4:44.19	416	F	25/10/13	Crawley SC Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
4:44.94	413	F	28/04/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
4:47.05	404	F	03/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
4:57.90	361	F	26/10/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
5:14.33	307	Н	18/03/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
5:26.42	274	F	16/10/11	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:18.05	556	F	14/06/21	Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1	Swansea		0
4:03.76	660	F	29/11/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Swansea Uni	2
4:07.00	634	F	30/11/18	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Swansea Aq	2
4:06.72	636	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
4:06.72	636		11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
4:11.75	599	F	30/09/18	Swansea Aquatics Club Championships	Penlan	Swansea Aq	3
4:11.05	604	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
4:08.81	620	F	07/07/17	Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 3	Crawley	Crawley	4
4:11.10	603	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Crawley	2
4:12.19	596	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Crawley	2
4:11.15	603	F	08/07/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
4:15.94	570	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Crawley	2
4:21.46	534	F	10/07/15	Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
4:25.79	509	F	25/04/15	Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open	Horsham	Crawley	3
4:28.12	496	F	24/10/14	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
4:32.20	474	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	2
4:36.90	450	F	15/02/14	Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs	Horsham	Crawley	3
4:41.58	428	F	02/02/14	Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2
4:38.95	440	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
4:44.19	416	F	25/10/13	Crawley SC Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
4:44.94	413	F	28/04/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
4:47.05	404	F	03/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
4:57.90	361	F	26/10/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
5:14.33	307	Н	18/03/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
5:26.42	274	F	16/10/11	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS